CATEGORIE I/A - Eglise Allemande dés 7h30

Heure
7:30
7:37
7:44
7:51
7:58
8:05
8:12
8:19
8:26
8:33
8:40
8:47
8:54
9:01
9:08
9:15
9:22
9:29
9:36
9:43
9:50
9:57
10:04
10:11
10:18
10:25
10:32
10:39
10:46
10:53
11:00
11:07
11:14

11:21

Nom
Renevey
Bonvin
Nicod
Duc
Terrin
Sertori
Sertori
Hurni
Guisolan
Losey
Doudin
Sansonnens
Pillonel
Grandgirard
Montandon
Gerber
Godel
Godel
Roulin
Krattinger
Duc

Faesi
Spahr
Apothélos
Renevey
Cressier
Aellen
Barras
Steck
Cherbuin
Viret
Grundler

Duc

Jay

Prénom
Sarah
Mathis
Isabelle
Sacha
Yann
Sydney
Cindy
Lea

Elsa

Cléa
Chloé
Matthieu
Emilie
Lisa
Théo
Laeticia
Elise
Lydia
Loane
Elodie
Ambre
Oréliane
Julien
Romuald
Safia
Romain
Keo
Julie
Léonie
Simon
Bénédicte
Julie
Alicia

Soraya

Fanfare

Fanfare Paroissiale - Fétigny-Ménieres
Fanfare Paroissiale - Fétigny-Ménieres

La Broyarde - Granges-prés-Marnand

La Broyarde - Granges-prés-Marnand

La Broyarde - Granges-prés-Marnand

La Broyarde - Granges-prés-Marnand

La Broyarde - Granges-prés-Marnand

La Broyarde - Granges-prés-Marnand

La Villageoise Rueyres-Bussy-Sévaz-Morens
La Villageoise Rueyres-Bussy-Sévaz-Morens
La Villageoise Rueyres-Bussy-Sévaz-Morens
La Villageoise Rueyres-Bussy-Sévaz-Morens
L'Union-Cugy-Vesin

L'Union-Cugy-Vesin

L'Union-Cugy-Vesin

La Caecillia-St-Aubin

La Caecillia-St-Aubin

La Caecillia-St-Aubin

La Persévérance-Estavayer-le-lac

La Persévérance-Estavayer-le-lac

L'Echo du Lac - Forel-Autavaux-Montbrelloz
L'Echo du Lac - Forel-Autavaux-Montbrelloz
La Lyre-Avenches

La Lyre-Avenches

La Lyre-Avenches

La Lyre-Avenches

Avenir-Payerne

La Lyre-Grandcour

La Lyre-Grandcour

La Lyre-Grandcour

La Lyre-Grandcour

La Concorde - Montagny-Cousset

La Concorde - Montagny-Cousset

La Concorde - Montagny-Cousset

Instrument
Flate
Saxophone
Saxophone
Saxophone
Trompette
Cornet

Cornet
Trombone
Cornet

Basson
Clarinette

FlGte traversiere
Cornet

Cornet

Cornet
Clarinette

FlOte traversiére
Clarinette
Clarinette
Clarinette
Clarinette
Clarinette

Alto

Cornet

Cornet

Cornet
Saxophone
FlGte traversiere
FlOte traversiére
Saxophone
FlOte traversiére
Clarinette

FlOte traversiére

Clarinette



